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179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
5 0.03%
4 0.02%
7 0.04%
1 0.06%
9 0.05%
1 0.06%
14 0.07%

22 0.12%
23 0.12%
22 0.12%
27 0.14%
34 0.18%
30 0.16%
49 0.26%
44 0.23%
45 0.24%
38 0.20%
50 0.26%
73 0.39%
64 0.34%
72 0.38%
64 0.34%
80 0.42%
81 0.43%
87 0.46%
89 0.47%
87 0.46%
99 0.52%
92 0.49%
114 0.60%
94 0.50%
125 0.66%
119 0.63%
119 0.63%
133 0.70%
123 0.65%
140 0.74%
140 0.74%
121 0.64%
148 0.78%

A EAE s | mok  JBEE ARG BN e g
0 0.00% 18929 100.00% 129.01-130 141 0.74% 2864 15.13%
0 0.00% 18929 100.00% 128.01-129 162 0.86% 3026 15.99%
0 0.00% 18929 100.00% 127.01-128 152 0.80% 3178 16.79%
0 0.00% 18929 100.00% 126.01-127 156 0.82% 3334 17.61%
1 0.01% 18929 100.00% 125.01-126 151 0.80% 3485 18.41%
2 0.01% 18928 99.99% 124.01-125 179 0.95% 3664 19.36%
5 0.03% 18927 99.99% 123.01-124 145 0.77% 3809 20.12%

7 0.04% 18924 99.97% 122.01-123 146 0.77% 3955 20.89%
1" 0.06% 18922 99.96% 121.01-122 178 0.94% 4133 21.83%
14 0.07% 18918 99.94% 120.01-121 164 0.87% 4297 22.70%
19 0.10% 18915 99.93% 119.01-120 165 0.87% 4462 23.57%
23 0.12% 18910 99.90% 118.01-119 191 1.01% 4653 24.58%
30 0.16% 18906 99.88% 117.01-118 166 0.88% 4819 25.46%
Y| 0.22% 18899 99.84% 116.01-117 176 0.93% 4995 26.39%
50 0.26% 18888 99.78%  115.01- 116 178 0.94% 5173 27.33%
61 0.32% 18879 99.74% 114.01-115 205 1.08% 5378 28.41%
75 0.40% 18868 99.68% 113.01-114 178 0.94% 5556 29.35%
97 0.51% 18854 99.60% 112.01-113 171 0.90% 5727 30.26%
120 0.63% 18832 99.49%  111.01-112 201 1.06% 5928 31.32%
142 0.75% 18809 99.37% 110.01- 111 178 0.94% 6106 32.26%
169 0.89% 18787 99.25% 109.01- 110 167 0.88% 6273 33.14%
203 1.07% 18760 99.11% 108.01-109 163 0.86% 6436 34.00%
233 1.23% 18726 98.93% 107.01-108 190 1.00% 6626 35.00%
282 1.49% 18696 98.77% 106.01 - 107 183 0.97% 6809 35.97%
326 1.72% 18647 98.51% 105.01- 106 218 1.15% 7027 37.12%
371 1.96% 18603 98.28% 104.01- 105 178 0.94% 7205 38.06%
409 2.16% 18558 98.04% 103.01-104 204 1.08% 7409 39.14%
459 2.42% 18520 97.84% 102.01-103 206 1.09% 7615 40.23%
532 2.81% 18470 97.58% 101.01-102 184 0.97% 7799 41.20%
596 3.15% 18397 97.19% 100.01 - 101 217 1.15% 8016 42.35%
668 3.53% 18333 96.85%  99.01-100 208 1.10% 8224 43.45%
732 3.87% 18261 96.47%  98.01-99 230 1.22% 8454 44.66%
812 4.29% 18197 96.13%  97.01-98 213 1.13% 8667 45.79%
893 4.72% 18117 95.71%  96.01-97 205 1.08% 8872 46.87%
980 5.18% 18036 95.28%  95.01-96 233 1.23% 9105 48.10%
1069 5.65% 17949 94.82%  94.01-95 227 1.20% 9332 49.30%
1156 6.11% 17860 94.35%  93.01-94 222 1.17% 9554 50.47%
1255 6.63% 17773 93.89%  92.01-93 207 1.09% 9761 51.57%
1347 7.12% 17674 93.37%  91.01-92 229 1.21% 9990 52.78%
1461 7.72% 17582 92.88%  90.01-91 220 1.16% 10210 53.94%
1555 8.21% 17468 92.28%  89.01-90 239 1.26% 10449 55.20%
1680 8.88% 17374 91.79%  88.01-89 256 1.35% 10705 56.55%
1799 9.50% 17249 91.12%  87.01-88 233 1.23% 10938 57.78%

1918 10.13% 17130 90.50% @ 86.01-87 249 1.32% 11187 59.10%
2051 10.84% 17011 89.87%  85.01-86 262 1.38% 11449 60.48%
2174 11.49% 16878 89.16%  84.01-85 263 1.39% 11712 61.87%
2314 12.22% 16755 88.51%  83.01-84 228 1.20% 11940 63.08%
2454 12.96% 16615 87.78%  82.01-83 258 1.36% 12198 64.44%
2575 13.60% 16475 87.04%  81.01-82 238 1.26% 12436 65.70%
2723 14.39% 16354 86.40%  80.01-81 224 1.18% 12660 66.88%

UN: Q=T
16206 85.61%
16065 84.87%
15903 84.01%
15751 83.21%
15595 82.39%
15444 81.59%
15265 80.64%
15120 79.88%
14974 7911%
14796 78.17%
14632 77.30%
14467 76.43%
14276 75.42%
14110 74.54%
13934 73.61%
13756 72.67%
13551 71.59%
13373 70.65%
13202 69.74%
13001 68.68 %
12823 67.74%
12656 66.86%
12493 66.00%
12303 65.00%
12120 64.03%
11902 62.88%
11724 61.94%
11520 60.86%
11314 59.77%
11130 58.80%
10913 57.65%
10705 56.55%
10475 55.34%
10262 54.21%
10057 53.13%
9824 51.90%
9597 50.70%
9375 49.53%
9168 48.43%
8939 47.22%
8719 46.06%
8480 44.80%
8224 43.45%
7991 42.22%
7742 40.90%
7480 39.52%
7217 38.13%
6989 36.92%
6731 35.56 %
6493 34.30%
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79.01-80 255 1.35% 12915 68.23% 6269 33.12%  29.01-30 16 0.08% 18774 99.18% 171 0.90%
78.01-79 232 1.23% 13147 69.45% 6014 31.77%  28.01-29 13 0.07% 18787 99.25% 155 0.82%
77.01-78 231 1.22% 13378 70.67% 5782 30.55%  27.01-28 16 0.08% 18803 99.33% 142 0.75%
76.01-77 260 1.37% 13638 72.05% 5551 29.33%  26.01-27 12 0.06% 18815 99.40% 126 0.67%
75.01-76 222 1.17% 13860 73.22% 5291 27.95%  25.01-26 10 0.05% 18825 99.45% 114 0.60%
74.01-75 232 1.23% 14092 74.45% 5069 26.78%  24.01-25 1" 0.06% 18836 99.51% 104 0.55%
73.01-74 223 1.18% 14315 75.62% 4837 25.55%  23.01-24 13 0.07% 18849 99.58% 93 0.49%
72.01-73 225 1.19% 14540 76.81% 4614 24.38%  22.01-23 1 0.06% 18860 99.64% 80 0.42%
71.01-72 231 1.22% 14771 78.03% 4389 23.19%  21.01-22 5 0.03% 18865 99.66% 69 0.36%
70.01-71 220 1.16% 14991 79.20% 4158 21.97%  20.01-21 9 0.05% 18874 99.71% 64 0.34%
69.01-70 196 1.04% 15187 80.23% 3938 20.80%  19.01-20 5 0.03% 18879 99.74% 55 0.29%
68.01 - 69 209 1.10% 15396 81.34% 3742 19.77%  18.01-19 5 0.03% 18884 99.76% 50 0.26%
67.01-68 188 0.99% 15584 82.33% 3533 18.66%  17.01-18 8 0.04% 18892 99.80% 45 0.24%
66.01-67 196 1.04% 15780 83.36% 3345 17.67%  16.01-17 5 0.03% 18897 99.83% 37 0.20%
65.01 - 66 178 0.94% 15958 84.30% 3149 16.64%  15.01-16 4 0.02% 18901 99.85% 32 0.17%
64.01 - 65 166 0.88% 16124 85.18% 2971 15.70%  14.01-15 1 0.01% 18902 99.86% 28 0.15%
63.01 - 64 153 0.81% 16277 85.99% 2805 14.82%  13.01-14 6 0.03% 18908 99.89% 27 0.14%
62.01-63 180 0.95% 16457 86.94% 2652 14.01%  12.01-13 2 0.01% 18910 99.90% 21 0.11%
61.01-62 172 0.91% 16629 87.85% 2472 13.06% 11.01-12 2 0.01% 18912 99.91% 19 0.10%
60.01-61 146 0.77% 16775 88.62% 2300 12.15%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 18912 99.91% 17 0.09%
59.01-60 127 0.67% 16902 89.29% 2154 11.38% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 18912 99.91% 17 0.09%
58.01-59 141 0.74% 17043 90.04% 2027 10.71% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 18912 99.91% 17 0.09%
57.01-58 131 0.69% 17174 90.73% 1886 9.96% 7.01-8 1 0.01% 18913 99.92% 17 0.09%
56.01 - 57 107 0.57% 17281 91.29% 1755 9.27% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 18915 99.93% 16 0.08%
55.01 - 56 123 0.65% 17404 91.94% 1648 8.711% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
54.01-55 78 0.41% 17482 92.36% 1525 8.06% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
53.01-54 98 0.52% 17580 92.87% 1447 7.64% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
52.01-53 86 0.45% 17666 93.33% 1349 7.13% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
51.01-52 75 0.40% 17741 93.72% 1263 6.67% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
50.01 - 51 79 0.42% 17820 94.14% 1188 6.28% 0.00-1 14 0.07% 18929  100.00% 14 0.07%
49.01-50 86 0.45% 17906 94.60% 1109 5.86% “LANZEE™
48.01-49 81 0.43% 17987 95.02% 1023 5.40%
47.01-48 82 0.43% 18069 95.46% 942 4.98%
46.01-47 66 0.35% 18135 95.81% 860 4.54%
45.01-46 58 0.31% 18193 96.11% 794 4.19%
44.01-45 56 0.30% 18249 96.41% 736 3.89%
43.01-44 55 0.29% 18304 96.70% 680 3.59%
42.01-43 46 0.24% 18350 96.94% 625 3.30%
41.01-42 52 0.27% 18402 97.22% 579 3.06%
40.01-41 49 0.26% 18451 97.47% 527 2.78%
39.01-40 48 0.25% 18499 97.73% 478 2.53%
38.01-39 44 0.23% 18543 97.96% 430 2.27%
37.01-38 35 0.18% 18578 98.15% 386 2.04%
36.01 - 37 36 0.19% 18614 98.34% 351 1.85%
35.01-36 30 0.16% 18644 98.49% 315 1.66%
34.01-35 28 0.15% 18672 98.64% 285 1.51%
33.01-34 24 0.13% 18696 98.77% 257 1.36%
32.01-33 26 0.14% 18722 98.91% 233 1.23%
31.01-32 19 0.10% 18741 99.01% 207 1.09%

30.01- 31 17 0.09% 18758 99.10% 188 0.99%



